



www.oldneighborhoodfoods.com

Product Code: 97019



www.thinntrim.com

# Buffalo Style Chicken Breast – Sliced

**Case:** 12 -1 lb packages/case– 12 lbs/case

**Case Code GTIN14:** 90052294970197  
**UPC GTIN12:** NO UPC

**Case Dimensions:** 12.25”L x 5”H x 9.25”W (M2)  
**Case Cube:** 566.56 cubic inches

**TI HI:** Block 15 Tier 8

**Description:** Made from lean skinless chicken breast. A spicy and tangy Buffalo Spice is blended throughout the breast. Fully cooked. A great low fat alternative. Sliced and packed in 1 lb packages. Easy use for food service applications.

**Ingredients:** Chicken Breast, Chicken Broth, Rice Starch, Sugar, Dextrose, Contains less than 2% of: Sea Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Vinegar Powder (Vinegar Extract, Maltodextrin), Paprika, Red Pepper, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Extractives of Paprika and Spices.

Product Name:			
Buffalo Style Chicken Breast			
<b>Nutrition Information</b>			
Serving Size	2 oz (56 g)		
Servings Per Container	8		
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
Calories	45		
Calories From Fat	5		
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat	0.5 g		1%
Saturated Fat	0 g		0%
Trans Fat	0 g		
Cholesterol	20 mg		7%
Sodium	220 mg		9%
Total Carbohydrate	0 g		0%
Dietary Fiber	0 g		0%
Sugars	0 g		
Protein	10 g		
Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	0%	Iron	4%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.			

**NO MSG No Added Nitrites Gluten Free**

Allergen	Ingredient	Used on same line	Used in plant
<b>Milk</b>	No	No	<b>Yes</b>
<b>Wheat</b>	No	No	No
<b>Soy</b>	No	<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>
<b>Gluten</b>	No	No	No
<b>MSG</b>	No	No	No
<b>Added Nitrites</b>	No	<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>
<b>Chemical Preservatives</b>	No	<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>

**This facility is free of fish, shellfish, mollusk, peanuts, and tree nuts.**